
001 |RO 23 0578625F | |DA6D10E2 |24.08 10:50:28.8 |OK |01 |003 |
002 |RO 23 0578601F | |DA6D0FC7 |24.08 10:51:14.7 |OK |01 |007 |
003 |RO 23 0578619F | |DA420D41 |24.08 10:55:10.8 |OK |01 |056 |
004 |RO 23 0578638F | |DA6D0FD2 |24.08 10:55:34.9 |OK |01 |024 |
005 |RO 23 0578682F | |DA6D0F73 |24.08 10:56:39.7 |OK |01 |001 |
006 |RO 23 0004272F | |DA6D0DA3 |24.08 11:01:13.7 |OK |01 |026 |
007 |RO 23 0578672F | |DA6D0E0B |24.08 11:02:40.4 |OK |01 |008 |
008 |RO 23 0004273F | |DA6D0F43 |24.08 11:04:07.0 |OK |01 |058 |
009 |RO 23 0578664F | |DA420DBC |24.08 11:04:08.3 |OK |01 |047 |
010 |RO 23 0578613F | |DA6D0F67 |24.08 11:04:10.3 |OK |02 |028 |
011 |RO 23 0578661F | |DA6D0F5C |24.08 11:04:14.4 |OK |01 |052 |
012 |CZ 031 23 0000607F | |DA6D0FCF |24.08 11:04:15.8 |OK |01 |002 |
013 |RO 23 0578604F | |DA6D1095 |24.08 11:05:48.1 |OK |01 |062 |
014 |RO 23 0004275F | |DA6D110A |24.08 11:06:31.0 |OK |01 |023 |
015 |RO 23 0578640F | |DA420E11 |24.08 11:06:40.8 |OK |01 |054 |
016 |RO 23 0578632F | |DA6D10E4 |24.08 11:06:47.3 |OK |01 |009 |
017 |RO 23 0004277F | |DA6D0E9A |24.08 11:06:48.0 |OK |01 |038 |
018 |RO 23 0578681F | |DA6D1105 |24.08 11:06:48.3 |OK |02 |040 |
019 |RO 23 0578675F | |DA6D0E2B |24.08 11:06:50.8 |OK |01 |017 |
020 |RO 23 0578676F | |DA6D0ED0 |24.08 11:06:52.7 |OK |01 |041 |
021 |RO 23 0578673F | |DA6D115E |24.08 11:06:53.2 |OK |01 |032 |
022 |RO 23 0578630F | |DA6D115F |24.08 11:06:55.6 |OK |01 |011 |
023 |RO 23 0578677F | |DA6D0F2E |24.08 11:06:59.4 |OK |01 |042 |
024 |RO 23 0578615F | |DA42A94F |24.08 11:07:07.9 |OK |01 |036 |
025 |RO 23 0578655F | |DA6D0EC1 |24.08 11:07:12.2 |OK |01 |029 |
026 |RO 23 0578691F | |DA6D10CB |24.08 11:09:37.6 |OK |01 |033 |
027 |RO 23 0578634F | |DA6D0D82 |24.08 11:09:46.6 |OK |01 |037 |
028 |RO 23 0578665F | |DA6D1043 |24.08 11:10:28.5 |OK |01 |050 |
029 |RO 23 0578607F | |DA6D0FB6 |24.08 11:10:32.0 |OK |01 |031 |
030 |RO 23 0578627F | |DA6D0FDD |24.08 11:10:33.1 |OK |01 |049 |
031 |RO 23 0578631F | |DA420E43 |24.08 11:11:38.6 |OK |01 |019 |
032 |RO 23 0578685F | |DA6D0D9A |24.08 11:11:42.3 |OK |01 |051 |
033 |RO 23 0578642F | |DA6D0ECE |24.08 11:11:52.6 |OK |01 |013 |
034 |RO 23 0578662F | |DA6D103B |24.08 11:12:21.5 |OK |02 |016 |
035 |RO 23 0004274F | |DA6D1005 |24.08 11:15:21.3 |OK |01 |045 |
036 |RO 23 0578678F | |DA6D10D9 |24.08 11:16:40.8 |OK |01 |018 |
037 |RO 23 0578687F | |DA6D0F65 |24.08 11:16:46.3 |OK |01 |061 |
038 |RO 23 0578621F | |DA6D1107 |24.08 11:18:18.5 |OK |02 |027 |
039 |RO 23 0577865F | |DA3B43D4 |24.08 11:18:20.0 |OK |02 |012 |
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Latitudine : 47°44"34.00'N Longitudine : 19°58"10.99'E
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Cod columbofil : 744283 Columbofil : Fabian georgiana + Teodor
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Ceas Porumbei : 23.08.2023 19:00:24 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 24.08.2023 19:32:35 +0
Sincronizare : 23.08.2023 19:00:24 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 63 Por. sositi : 58
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040 |RO 23 0578684F | |DA26AC1D |24.08 11:19:50.3 |OK |01 |021 |
041 |RO 23 0577868F | |DA420DC6 |24.08 11:19:52.7 |OK |01 |015 |
042 |RO 23 0577870F | |DA6D0F99 |24.08 11:21:15.5 |OK |01 |034 |
043 |RO 23 0004276F | |DA6D0DAA |24.08 11:21:30.1 |OK |01 |044 |
044 |RO 23 0578610F | |DA67E4F6 |24.08 11:23:47.1 |OK |02 |053 |
045 |RO 23 0578622F | |DA6D10FA |24.08 11:23:55.6 |OK |01 |022 |
046 |RO 23 0578633F | |DA6D0FFD |24.08 11:24:32.2 |OK |01 |030 |
047 |RO 23 0578623F | |DAF66B8E |24.08 11:24:39.2 |OK |01 |059 |
048 |RO 23 0578674F | |DA6D1103 |24.08 11:24:40.1 |OK |01 |006 |
049 |RO 23 0578612F | |DA6CEB1B |24.08 11:24:44.7 |OK |01 |010 |
050 |RO 23 0578637F | |DA556437 |24.08 11:27:11.2 |OK |01 |004 |
051 |RO 23 0578605F | |DA6D0DFF |24.08 11:32:36.7 |OK |01 |005 |
052 |RO 23 0578686F | |DA6D0ED8 |24.08 11:48:17.3 |OK |01 |035 |
053 |RO 23 0578616F | |DA420DCD |24.08 12:18:05.1 |OK |01 |063 |
054 |RO 23 0578688F | |DA206E8A |24.08 12:25:14.0 |OK |01 |039 |
055 |RO 23 0578614F | |DA6D0F2C |24.08 12:28:40.0 |OK |02 |025 |
056 |RO 23 0578663F | |DA6D106B |24.08 12:31:04.5 |OK |01 |020 |
057 |RO 23 0578666F | |DA420FA5 |24.08 17:56:33.6 |OK |01 |060 |
058 |RO 23 0578608F | |DA6D101A |24.08 18:36:15.8 |OK |02 |043 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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